                  Displacement    from 7 to 51 ccm
                            Pressure    up to 260 bar
                                 Speed    from 350 to 3400 RPM QHD0
GEAR PUMPS
QHD0Gear Pump Catalogue
1GPC_QHD0|05|2018|01
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DESCRIPTION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

        E                 F                G                H                 ICode
   E02              19.0               M10                 22                 47.6               22.2
   E03              25.4               M10                 22                 52.4               26.2
   E04              30.5               M10                 22                 58.7               30.2
   E05              39.3               M12                 27                 69.8               35.7
Flanged fittings according to SAE, UNC thread
       E                 F                G                H                 ICode
   A02             19.0          3/8-16 UNC-2B           22.0              47.6               22.2
   A03             25.4          3/8-16 UNC-2B           22.0              52.4               26.2
   A04             30.5         7/16-14 UNC-2B          28.5              58.7               30.2
   A05             39.5          1/2-13 UNC-2B           27.0              69.8               35.7
QHD0Gear Pump Catalogue
17GPC_QHD0|05|2018|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
QHD0-51R-S03D13-SE05E04-N     188 9900          R              51           210          350         2500                    83.2                              131.5                             172.5QHD0-51L-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                  L
QHD0-44R-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                 R              44           210          350         2800                    82.0                              129.1                             170.1QHD0-44L-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                  L
QHD0-41R-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                 R              41           215          350         2900                    80.8                              126.7                             167.7QHD0-41L-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                  L
QHD0-38R-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                 R              38           215          350         3000                    79.6                              124.4                             165.4QHD0-38L-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                  L
QHD0-32R-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                 R              32           220          350         3200                    77.3                              119.7                             160.7QHD0-32L-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                  L
QHD0-27R-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                 R              27           230          350         3400                    75.3                              115.8                             156.8QHD0-27L-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                  L
QHD0-23R-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                 R              23           235          350         3400                    73.6                              112.3                             153.3QHD0-23L-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                  L
QHD0-17R-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                 R              17           240          350         3400                    71.4                              108.0                             149.0QHD0-17L-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                  L
QHD0-13R-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                 R              13           240          400         3400                    69.7                              104.6                             145.6QHD0-13L-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                  L
QHD0-10R-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                 R              10           240          400         3400                    68.5                              102.2                             143.2QHD0-10L-S03D13-SE05E04-N                                  L
CATALOGUE SHETS OF QHD0 SERIES BASIC DESIGNS
QHD0 Gear Pump Catalogue
18 GPC_QHD0|05|2018|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
QHD0-51R-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                 R              51           210          350         2500                                                          129.5                             170.5QHD0-51L-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                  L
QHD0-44R-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                 R              44           210          350         2800                                                          127.1                             168.1QHD0-44L-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                  L
QHD0-41R-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                 R              41           215          350         2900                                                          124.7                             165.7QHD0-41L-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                  L
QHD0-38R-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                 R              38           215          350         3000                                                          122.4                             163.4QHD0-38L-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                  L
QHD0-32R-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                 R              32           220          350         3200                                                          117.7                             158.7QHD0-32L-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                  L
QHD0-27R-S03D13-RE04E02-N     188 9907          R              27           230          350         3400                                                          113.8                             154.8QHD0-27L-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                  L
QHD0-23R-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                 R              23           235          350         3400                                                          110.3                             151.3QHD0-23L-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                  L
QHD0-17R-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                 R              17           240          350         3400                                                          106.0                             147.0QHD0-17L-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                  L
QHD0-13R-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                 R              13           240          400         3400                                                          102.6                             143.6QHD0-13L-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                  L
QHD0-10R-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                 R              10           240          400         3400                                                          100.2                             141.2QHD0-10L-S03D13-RE04E02-N                                  L
QHD0Gear Pump Catalogue
19GPC_QHD0|05|2018|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
QHD0-51R-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                 R              51           210          350         2500                    83.2                              131.5                             172.5QHD0-51L-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                  L
QHD0-44R-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                 R              44           210          350         2800                    82.0                              129.1                             170.1QHD0-44L-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                  L
QHD0-41R-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                 R              41           215          350         2900                    80.8                              126.7                             167.7QHD0-41L-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                  L
QHD0-38R-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                 R              38           215          350         3000                    79.6                              124.4                             165.4QHD0-38L-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                  L
QHD0-32R-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                 R              32           220          350         3200                    77.3                              119.7                             160.7QHD0-32L-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                  L
QHD0-27R-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                 R              27           230          350         3400                    75.3                              115.8                             156.8QHD0-27L-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                  L
QHD0-23R-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                 R              23           235          350         3400                    73.6                              112.3                             153.3QHD0-23L-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                  L
QHD0-17R-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                 R              17           240          350         3400                    71.4                              108.0                             149.0QHD0-17L-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                  L
QHD0-13R-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                 R              13           240          400         3400                    69.7                              104.6                             145.6QHD0-13L-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                  L
QHD0-10R-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                 R              10           240          400         3400                    68.5                              102.2                             143.2QHD0-10L-S02D13-SE03E02-N                                  L
QHD0 Gear Pump Catalogue
20 GPC_QHD0|05|2018|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.           A               B               C               D               E               F               G                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]       [mm]        [mm]        [mm]        [mm]        [mm]        [mm]        [mm]
QHD0-51R-B01D20-SS09S08-N     188 9905          R              51           210          350         2500        83.2        131.5      172.5        M10           27            19            54QHD0-51L-B01D20-SS09S08-N     188 9902           L
QHD0-44R-B01D20-SS09S08-N                                 R              44           210          350         2800        82.0        129.1      170.1        M10           27            19            54QHD0-44L-B01D20-SS09S08-N                                  L
QHD0-41R-B01D20-SS09S08-N                                 R              41           215          350         2900        80.8        126.7      167.7        M10           27            19            54QHD0-41L-B01D20-SS09S08-N                                  L
QHD0-38R-B01D20-SS09S08-N                                 R              38           215          350         3000        79.6        124.4      165.4        M10           27            19            54QHD0-38L-B01D20-SS09S08-N                                  L
QHD0-32R-B01D20-SS11S10-N     188 9903          R              32           220          350         3200        77.3        119.7      160.7         M8            23            16            46QHD0-32L-B01D20-SS11S10-N     188 9904           L
QHD0-27R-B01D20-SS11S10-N                                 R              27           230          350         3400        75.3        115.8      156.8         M8            23            16            46QHD0-27L-B01D20-SS11S10-N                                  L
QHD0-23R-B01D20-SS11S10-N                                 R              23           235          350         3400        73.6        112.3      153.3         M8            23            16            46QHD0-23L-B01D20-SS11S10-N                                  L
QHD0-17R-B01D20-SS11S10-N                                 R              17           240          350         3400        71.4        108.0      149.0         M8            23            16            46QHD0-17L-B01D20-SS11S10-N                                  L
QHD0-13R-B01D20-SS11S10-N                                 R              13           240          400         3400        69.7        104.6      145.6         M8            23            16            46QHD0-13L-B01D20-SS11S10-N                                  L
QHD0-10R-B01D20-SS11S10-N                                 R              10           240          400         3400        68.5        102.2      143.2         M8            23            16            46QHD0-10L-B01D20-SS11S10-N                                  L
QHD0Gear Pump Catalogue
21GPC_QHD0|05|2018|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.                       A                                      B                                      C                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]                    [mm]                                 [mm]                                 [mm]
QHD0-51R-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                     R               51            210           350          2500                     83.2                                 131.5                                172.5QHD0-51L-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD0-44R-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                     R               44            210           350          2800                     82.0                                 129.1                                170.1QHD0-44L-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD0-41R-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                     R               41            215           350          2900                     80.8                                 126.7                                167.7QHD0-41L-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD0-38R-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                     R               38            215           350          3000                     79.6                                 124.4                                165.4QHD0-38L-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD0-32R-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                     R               32            220           350          3200                     77.3                                 119.7                                160.7QHD0-32L-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD0-27R-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                     R               27            230           350          3400                     75.3                                 115.8                                156.8QHD0-27L-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD0-23R-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                     R               23            235           350          3400                     73.6                                 112.3                                153.3QHD0-23L-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD0-17R-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                     R               17            240           350          3400                     71.4                                 108.0                                149.0QHD0-17L-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD0-13R-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                     R               13            240           400          3400                     69.7                                 104.6                                145.6QHD0-13L-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD0-10R-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                     R               10            240           400          3400                     68.5                                 102.2                                143.2QHD0-10L-R11C11-SG05G04-N                                      L
QHD0 Gear Pump Catalogue
22 GPC_QHD0|05|2018|01
0
QHD0Gear Pump Catalogue